
City of Huntsville
Non-departmental Expenses
As of end of July 2018 % of Budget Year:  83

% SpentAmended
Budget

FundFund NameDiv # Budget
(expenditures only)

Amendments YTD 
Transactions

Remaining 
Unspent 
Budget

%95.01101 Nondepartmental General Fund 101 $ 3,100,147 $ )(55,094 $ 3,045,053 $ 2,895,404 $ 149,649

%65.01161 Debt Payments-Debt Service 116 $ 1,838,059 $ - $ 1,838,059 $ 1,185,665 $ 652,394

%99.01220 Nondepartmental Water Fund 220 $ 7,306,835 $ )(54,594 $ 7,252,241 $ 7,169,497 $ 82,744

%98.01221 Nondepartmental Wastewater Fund 220 $ 8,058,517 $ )(60,322 $ 7,998,195 $ 7,861,899 $ 136,296

%95.01224 Nondepartmental Solid Waste Fund 224 $ 2,046,881 $ )(51,179 $ 1,995,702 $ 1,894,064 $ 101,638

%76.01302 Nondepartmental Medical Insurance Fund 302 $ 3,721,596 $ - $ 3,721,596 $ 2,832,630 $ 888,966

%100.01461 Nondepartmental Cemetary Endowment Fund 461 $ 300 $ - $ 300 $ 300 $ -

%0.01492 Nondept. - Scholarship Fund 492 $ - $ - $ - $ 37 $ )(37

%36.01602 Nondepartmental Court Technology Fund 602 $ 5,000 $ - $ 5,000 $ 1,820 $ 3,180

%51.01618 Nondep Wynne Home Operations SRF 618 $ 6,067 $ )(4,026 $ 2,041 $ 1,041 $ 1,000

%40.01625 Nondept.-Huntsvll Beautification 625 $ 2,500 $ - $ 2,500 $ 1,008 $ 1,493

%78.02201 Debt Payments-Water Fund 220 $ 3,576,343 $ 353,814 $ 3,930,157 $ 3,073,781 $ 856,376

%6.02211 Debt Payments-Wastewater Fund 220 $ 498,034 $ - $ 498,034 $ 30,962 $ 467,073

%24.02241 Debt Payments-Solid Waste Fund 224 $ 209,800 $ - $ 209,800 $ 49,900 $ 159,900

$ 30,370,079 $ 128,599 $ 30,498,678 $ 26,998,007 $ 3,500,671Grand Total %89.0



$725,767

$6,136,132

$529,630

$562,755

$75

$260

$0

$0

$0

$298,194

$0

$0

$8,252,813

$3,200

$2,999

$250

$270,480

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$298,194

$0

$0

$575,123

$2,786

)$(3,074

$0

$282,830

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$291,764

$0

$0

$574,306

$312,978

$1,378,265

$454,728

$178,056

$75

$260

$0

$0

$0

$583,528

$0

$0

$2,907,891

$6,602

$0

$0

$215,217

$0

$0

$0

$0

$395

$30,962

$1,185,665

$49,900

$1,488,740

$762,891

$1,682

$0

$152,374

$0

$0

$0

$0

)$(245

$435,045

$0

$0

$1,351,747

$319,261

$3,725,442

$454,728

$364,015

$75

$260

$0

$1,078

$0

$291,764

$0

$0

$5,156,623

$449,698

$38,634

$0

$269,182

$0

$0

$0

$0

$465

$291,764

$0

$0

$1,049,744

$1,287

$35,080

$0

$257,052

$0

$0

$37

$0

$0

$291,764

$0

$0

$585,219

$310,933

$3,716,237

$454,728

$280,670

$75

$260

$0

$741

$393

$291,764

$0

$0

$5,055,801

$2,895,404

$15,031,396

$1,894,064

$2,832,630

$300

$1,041

$37

$1,820

$1,008

$3,104,743

$1,185,665

$49,900

$26,998,007Total

Debt Payments - Solid Waste

Debt Payments - General Fund

Debt Payments - Utility Fund

Huntsville Beautification

Court Technology

Scholarship Fund

Wynne Home Operations

Oakwood Cemetery Endowment

Medical Insurance Fund

Solid Waste Fund

Utility Fund

General Fund

TotalJulyJuneMayAprilMarchFebruaryJanuaryDecemberNovemberOctober

City of Huntsville Non-departmental Expenses by Month

$0

$2,000,000

$4,000,000

$6,000,000

$8,000,000

$10,000,000

$12,000,000

$14,000,000

$16,000,000

G
en

er
al

U
til

ity
 F

un
d

Sol
id

 W
as

te

M
ed

ic
al

 In
su

ra
nc

e

O
ak

w
oo

d

C
em

et
er

y

End
ow

m
en

t
W

yn
ne

 H
om

e

O
pe

ra
tio

ns

Sch
ol

ar
sh

ip
 F

un
d

C
ou

rt 
Tec

hn
ol

og
y

H
un

ts
vi

lle

Bea
ut

ifi
ca

tio
n

D
eb

t P
ay

m
en

ts
 -

U
til

ity
 F

un
d

D
eb

t P
ay

m
en

ts
 -

G
en

er
al

 F
un

d

D
eb

t P
ay

m
en

ts
 -

Sol
id

 W
as

te


