



City of Huntsville

Non-departmental Expenses

As of end of July 2018

% of Budget Year: 83

Div #	Fund Name	Fund	Budget (expenditures only)	Amendments	Amended Budget	YTD Transactions	Remaining Unspent Budget	% Spent
1101	Nondepartmental General Fund	101	\$ 3,100,147	\$ (55,094)	\$ 3,045,053	\$ 2,895,404	\$ 149,649	95.0 %
1161	Debt Payments-Debt Service	116	\$ 1,838,059	\$ -	\$ 1,838,059	\$ 1,185,665	\$ 652,394	65.0 %
1220	Nondepartmental Water Fund	220	\$ 7,306,835	\$ (54,594)	\$ 7,252,241	\$ 7,169,497	\$ 82,744	99.0 %
1221	Nondepartmental Wastewater Fund	220	\$ 8,058,517	\$ (60,322)	\$ 7,998,195	\$ 7,861,899	\$ 136,296	98.0 %
1224	Nondepartmental Solid Waste Fund	224	\$ 2,046,881	\$ (51,179)	\$ 1,995,702	\$ 1,894,064	\$ 101,638	95.0 %
1302	Nondepartmental Medical Insurance Fund	302	\$ 3,721,596	\$ -	\$ 3,721,596	\$ 2,832,630	\$ 888,966	76.0 %
1461	Nondepartmental Cemetary Endowment Fund	461	\$ 300	\$ -	\$ 300	\$ 300	\$ -	100.0 %
1492	Nondept. - Scholarship Fund	492	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 37	\$ (37)	0.0 %
1602	Nondepartmental Court Technology Fund	602	\$ 5,000	\$ -	\$ 5,000	\$ 1,820	\$ 3,180	36.0 %
1618	Nondep Wynne Home Operations SRF	618	\$ 6,067	\$ (4,026)	\$ 2,041	\$ 1,041	\$ 1,000	51.0 %
1625	Nondept.-Huntsvll Beautification	625	\$ 2,500	\$ -	\$ 2,500	\$ 1,008	\$ 1,493	40.0 %
2201	Debt Payments-Water Fund	220	\$ 3,576,343	\$ 353,814	\$ 3,930,157	\$ 3,073,781	\$ 856,376	78.0 %
2211	Debt Payments-Wastewater Fund	220	\$ 498,034	\$ -	\$ 498,034	\$ 30,962	\$ 467,073	6.0 %
2241	Debt Payments-Solid Waste Fund	224	\$ 209,800	\$ -	\$ 209,800	\$ 49,900	\$ 159,900	24.0 %
Grand Total			\$ 30,370,079	\$ 128,599	\$ 30,498,678	\$ 26,998,007	\$ 3,500,671	89.0 %

City of Huntsville Non-departmental Expenses by Month

	October	November	December	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	Total
General Fund	\$725,767	\$3,200	\$2,786	\$312,978	\$6,602	\$762,891	\$319,261	\$449,698	\$1,287	\$310,933	\$2,895,404
Utility Fund	\$6,136,132	\$2,999	\$(3,074)	\$1,378,265	\$0	\$1,682	\$3,725,442	\$38,634	\$35,080	\$3,716,237	\$15,031,396
Solid Waste Fund	\$529,630	\$250	\$0	\$454,728	\$0	\$0	\$454,728	\$0	\$0	\$454,728	\$1,894,064
Medical Insurance Fund	\$562,755	\$270,480	\$282,830	\$178,056	\$215,217	\$152,374	\$364,015	\$269,182	\$257,052	\$280,670	\$2,832,630
Oakwood Cemetery Endowment	\$75	\$0	\$0	\$75	\$0	\$0	\$75	\$0	\$0	\$75	\$300
Wynne Home Operations	\$260	\$0	\$0	\$260	\$0	\$0	\$260	\$0	\$0	\$260	\$1,041
Scholarship Fund	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$37	\$0	\$37
Court Technology	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,078	\$0	\$0	\$741	\$1,820
Huntsville Beautification	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$395	\$(245)	\$0	\$465	\$0	\$393	\$1,008
Debt Payments - Utility Fund	\$298,194	\$298,194	\$291,764	\$583,528	\$30,962	\$435,045	\$291,764	\$291,764	\$291,764	\$291,764	\$3,104,743
Debt Payments - General Fund	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,185,665	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,185,665
Debt Payments - Solid Waste	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$49,900	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$49,900
Total	\$8,252,813	\$575,123	\$574,306	\$2,907,891	\$1,488,740	\$1,351,747	\$5,156,623	\$1,049,744	\$585,219	\$5,055,801	\$26,998,007

